Fire Alarm Systems - FCS-8000-VFD-B Video-based fire detection
FCS-8000-VFD-B Video-based fire detection
AVIOTEC IP starlight 8000
u Very fast fire and smoke detection
u Robust against false alarms
u Covers large monitoring area
u Outstanding performance under low-light
conditions

Zoom control Rotational ring and locking screw
IR corrected Yes
Ordering information
FCS-8000-VFD-B Video-based fire detection
Fast and secure identification of smoke and flames by
video-based fire detection.
Order number FCS-8000-VFD-B | F.01U.317.536
Accessories
UHI-OG-0 Indoor camera housing
Indoor camera housing
Order number UHI-OG-0 | F.01U.026.741
UHI-OGS-0 Indoor housing with sunshield
Indoor camera housing with sunshield.
Order number UHI-OGS-0 | F.01U.028.282
UHO-POE-10 Outdoor housing, POE + power supply
Outdoor camera housing with PoE+ power supply.
Order number UHO-POE-10 | F.01U.300.502
UHO-HBGS-11 Outdoor housing, 24VAC, feed-through
Outdoor housing for (24 VAC / 12 VDC) camera with
24 VAC power supply, blower and feed-through cabling.
Order number UHO-HBGS-11 | F.01U.302.304
UHO-HBGS-51 Outdoor housing, blower, 230VAC/35W
Outdoor housing for (230 VAC / 12 VDC) camera with
230 VAC power supply, blower and feed-through cabling.
Order number UHO-HBGS-51 | F.01U.302.310
UHO-HBGS-61 Outdoor housing, blower, 120VAC/35W
Outdoor housing for (120 VAC / 12 VDC) camera.
120 VAC power supply; blower; feed-through cabling
Order number UHO-HBGS-61 | F.01U.302.311
HAC-TAMP01 Tamper switch kit for UHI/UHO Series
Tamper switch kit for HSG and UHI/UHO series
enclosures
Order number HAC-TAMP01 | F.01U.005.044
LTC 9215/00 Wall mount with cable feed through, 12"
Wall mount for camera housing, cable feed-through,
30 cm (12 in); for outdoor use.
Order number LTC 9215/00 | 4.998.137.651
LTC 9215/00S Wall mount for UHI/UHO
Wall mount for camera housing, cable feed-through,
18 cm (7 in); for indoor use.
Order number LTC 9215/00S | F.01U.503.621
LTC 9219/01 Feed through J mount
J-mount for camera housing, 40 cm (15 in); for indoor
use.
Order number LTC 9219/01 | F.01U.503.623
LVF-5005N-S1250 Varifocal lens, 12-50mm, 5MP, C
mount
Varifocal megapixel IR corrected lens with 1/1.8" sensor
max and C-mount
Order number LVF-5005N-S1250 | F.01U.305.567
LVF-8008C-P0413 Varifocal lens, 4-13mm, 12MP, CS
mount
Varifocal megapixel lens; P-iris; CS-mount; 1/1.8” ; F1.5;
4-13mm
Order number LVF-8008C-P0413 | F.01U.319.331
IIR-50850-SR Illuminator, 850nm, short range
Short range IR illuminator
850 nm
Order number IIR-50850-SR | F.01U.319.313
IIR-50940-SR Illuminator, 940nm, short range
Short range IR illuminator
940 nm
Order number IIR-50940-SR | F.01U.319.314
IIR-50850-MR Illuminator, 850nm, medium range
Medium range IR illuminator
850 nm
Order number IIR-50850-MR | F.01U.319.315
IIR-50940-MR Illuminator, 940nm, medium range
Medium range IR illuminator
940 nm
Order number IIR-50940-MR | F.01U.319.316
IIR-50850-LR Illuminator, 850nm, long range
Long range IR illuminator